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Relay Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-25

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Mixed 8&U 100 Free Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025  1:13.78 F

Emma Ramsey (8) Benjamin Wirt (7)Ainsley O'Neill (8) Wyatt Whitt (8)

SH @ GR 2 Y A Relay SH -VA 7/2/2025   1:14.59 F

Asher J. Young (8) Ruthie Idleman (8)Shirley Maher (8) June King (7)

BM @ BA 3 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/2/2025   1:15.31 F

Caroline Stanton (8) James Powell (8)McKinley J. Fohl (8) Cole Rivard (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   1:16.28 F

Nora Rhodes (8) Finn Nickens (8)East Tandett (8) Leah Pearson (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   1:17.27 F

Katherine Brown (8) Jude Carr (8)Jacob Roudabush (8) Rory McCarraher (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   1:17.31 F

Thomas C. MacCary (7) Scarlett C. Lawson (7)Etta Mae Richey (8) Mark-Joseph G. Koch (8)

SH @ GR 7 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/2/2025   1:17.98 F

Townes Quicke (8) Evie D. Jones (8)Georgia V. Clark (7) Maverick J. Barany (7)

2025 RMAL Championships 8 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   1:20.54 F

Gideon Wind (8) Lucy Williard (8)Hazel Ridge (8) Jake Saks (8)

BG @ AC 9 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/2/2025   1:22.05 F

Hawkins G. Santos (6) Liam T. Johnston (8)Madeline L. Neville (8) Anna M. Clair (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/15/2025   1:22.70 F

Abigail Szybisty (8) Andrew Ramirez (7)Makayla P. Seay (8) Silas Goudy (8)

WL @ CC 11 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/2/2025   1:25.49 F

Abby Farmer (7) Reagan BeCraft (8)Leighton Mullins (8) Dalton R. Mullins (6)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   1:26.29 F

Brendan Casey (8)Isabelle Williams (7) Levi Brown (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   1:28.91 F

Joseph Coates (7) Caroline S. Smith (8)Sienna Hutchings (8) Jude O. Lemay (8)

SW @ YM 14 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/17/2025   1:31.05 F

Nirvig Daparti (7) Ava Walton (8)Claire Eckard (8) Theodore Rivadeneira (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 15 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   1:33.21 F

Claire Eckard (8) Isla Blackman (8)Ava Walton (8) Theodore Rivadeneira (8)

SL @ BM 16 Y A Relay SL -VA 6/3/2025   1:39.14 F

Ty Davenport (7) Emily Escobar (8)Camden Van Deren (7) Stella Jarrelle (8)

Mixed 8&U 100 Medley Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   1:23.73 F

James Sollog (8) Leah Pearson (8)Eloise Kreidel (8) East Tandett (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   1:24.17 F

Emma Ramsey (8) Benjamin Wirt (7)Wyatt Whitt (8) Ainsley O'Neill (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   1:26.80 F

Caroline Stanton (8) Cole Rivard (8)Preston L. Harrelson (8) McKinley J. Fohl (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   1:28.22 F

Dexter G. Phillips (7) Scarlett C. Lawson (7)Etta Mae Richey (8) Mark-Joseph G. Koch (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   1:29.65 F

Brenna L. Reid (7) Georgia V. Clark (7)Murray C. Fielding (7) Maverick J. Barany (7)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/15/2025   1:34.03 F

Abigail Szybisty (8) Makayla P. Seay (8)Silas Robinett (8) Silas Goudy (8)

PW @ YM 7 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/7/2025   1:34.59 F

Cole Felts (8) Katherine Brown (8)Jacob Roudabush (8) Nora Rinehart (7)

2025 RMAL Championships 8 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   1:35.50 F

Lucy Williard (8) Jake Saks (8)Sam Grabill (8) Hazel Ridge (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   1:36.31 F

Isabella C. Herasymchuck (8) Abby Farmer (7)Bentley B. Mehler (7) Neev Sheth (7)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay SH -VA 7/15/2025   1:37.41 F

Ruthie Idleman (8) Shirley Maher (8)June King (7) Jackson Wolf (8)
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2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   1:42.69 F

Colin J. Wolfe (8) Liam T. Johnston (8)Anna M. Clair (8) Madeline L. Neville (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   1:43.85 F

Ava Walton (8) Isla Blackman (8)Claire Eckard (8) Theodore Rivadeneira (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   1:45.88 F

Caroline Zubey (7) River Lester (8)Isabelle Williams (7) Brendan Casey (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   1:47.89 F

Caroline S. Smith (8) Sienna Hutchings (8)Jude O. Lemay (8) Joseph Coates (7)

YM @ BG 15 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/11/2025   1:48.61 F

Nirvig Daparti (7) Isla Blackman (8)Claire Eckard (8) Theodore Rivadeneira (8)

2025 RMAL Championships 16 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   1:49.99 F

Grace Jarrelle (8) Stella Jarrelle (8)Augie Gudmundsson (8) Ty Davenport (7)

Mixed 9-10 200 Free Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   2:18.94 F

Frank S. Stanton (10) Adelaide Hall (10)Elizabeth G. Farmer (10) Lukas B. Bell (9)

WL @ CC 2 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/2/2025   2:23.08 F

Anne Beshere (10) Jude Antonakos (10)Tracy Darby (10) Roddy Farmer (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   2:24.69 F

Shawn Moffett (10) Sebastian Young (10)Corrine Ocheltree (10) Cora O'Dell-Rodgers (10)

WL @ SH 4 Y A Relay WL -VA 6/17/2025   2:29.08 F

Jane M. Bonner (10) Kira Finneran (10)Gray W. Richey (9) Holden A. Fraley (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   2:29.75 F

Alexis Griffin (9) Lilly Visger (10)Cole Peterson (10) Caroline F. Wirt (9)

WL @ SH 6 Y A Relay SH -VA 6/17/2025   2:30.35 F

Dayana Mendoza (10) Natalie Miller (9)Lucas Gleeson (10) Davis B. Abercrombie (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025*   2:30.64 F

Haven V. Reid (9) Pyper K. Miller (9)Collins S. Thompson (10) Lochlan G. Crouch (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025*   2:30.64 F

Avery Gibson (10) Saige Kruger (10)Isaac Walker (9) Isaac Chapman (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   2:36.38 F

Liv Catherwood (10) Rosie McGann (9)Kellan G. Pearson (10) Michael I. Piracci (10)

BG @ AC 10 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/2/2025   2:40.18 F

Mayla G. Santos (9) Eleanor A. Glover (9)Elery C. Bedell (10) Lincoln B. Schwalm (10)

SL @ WP 11 Y A Relay WP -VA 6/17/2025   2:43.23 F

Harrison J. Smith (10) Hazel E. Juopperi (9)Freya L. Greene (10) Wyatt R. Ridens (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   2:46.45 F

Henry Mikeska (9) Olivia Pickren (10)Sophia Pryor (9) Gill Cohen (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   2:46.58 F

Whitley Balch (9) Juliet Eckard (10)David Orr (9) Ryan Wilde (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   2:48.44 F

Alexa Jahn (10) Owen Bochman (10)Alexa Jahn (10) Sawyer Walsh (10)

SW @ YM 15 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/17/2025   2:48.59 F

David Orr (9) Ryan Wilde (10)Juliet Eckard (10) Nathalia Garcia (9)

SW @ YM 16 Y A Relay SW -VA 6/17/2025 x 2:51.41 F

Trent Copley (10) Makayla P. Seay (8)Harper Glynn (10) Vincent Ramirez (10)

GF @ ST 17 Y A Relay GF -VA 6/17/2025   4:15.00 F

Linnae Cane (10) Juno Wallace (9)Eliana J. Germain (9) Oren Kummerlowe (9)

Mixed 9-10 200 Medley Relay

SH @ SL 1 Y D Relay SL -VA 6/10/2025 x   47.56 F

Carlee Ukrop (9) Christian Martic (9)Elena Birkland (10) Seneca Moore (10)

SH @ SL 2 Y B Relay SH -VA 6/10/2025     56.81 F

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   2:37.80 F

Lukas B. Bell (9) Adelaide Hall (10)Spencer B. Nolde (10) Elizabeth G. Farmer (10)
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2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   2:40.30 F

Rosie McGann (9) John J. Piracci (9)Liv Catherwood (10) Michael I. Piracci (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   2:41.80 F

Alexis Griffin (9) Caroline F. Wirt (9)Collins K. Whitt (10) Cole Peterson (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   2:45.68 F

Anne Beshere (10) Jude Antonakos (10)Roddy Farmer (10) Gwendolyn S. Herasymchuck (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   2:47.46 F

Katherine Propts (9) Isaac Chapman (9)Avery Gibson (10) Saige Kruger (10)

AC @ WL 8 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/7/2025   2:56.50 F

Liam C. Grinsell (9) Holden A. Fraley (10)Ella K. Durham (10) Jane M. Bonner (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   2:57.09 F

Haven V. Reid (9) Collins S. Thompson (10)Maxwell C. Fielding (10) Pyper K. Miller (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   2:58.50 F

Lincoln B. Schwalm (10) Elery C. Bedell (10)Lucy Whiddon (10) Mayla G. Santos (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   3:00.82 F

Gill Cohen (10) Sadie Griffith (9)Sophia Pryor (9) Henry Mikeska (9)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   3:03.90 F

David Orr (9) Nathalia Garcia (9)Whitley Balch (9) Ryan Wilde (10)

SW @ ST 13 Y A Relay SW -VA 6/24/2025 x 3:05.69 F

Harper Glynn (10) Vincent Ramirez (10)Phillip Hamilton (10) Trent Copley (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   3:11.88 F

Polly J. Melvin (9) Wyatt R. Ridens (9)Freya L. Greene (10) Harrison J. Smith (10)

2025 RMAL Championships 15 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   3:14.89 F

Emory Sanders (10) Alexa Jahn (10)Lucy Lester (10) Sawyer Walsh (10)

YM @ GF 16 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/24/2025   3:26.26 F

David Orr (9) Nathalia Garcia (9)Whitley Balch (9) Juliet Eckard (10)

WO @ GF 17 Y A Relay GF -VA 6/10/2025   4:19.00 F

Linnae Cane (10) Juno Wallace (9)Eliana J. Germain (9) Oren Kummerlowe (9)

Mixed 11-12 200 Free Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   1:55.03 F

Yazmin Schwartz (11) Victoria J. Ward (12)Adrian Lin (12) Cadel Schwartz (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   1:55.49 F

Julia Officer (11) Lucas J. Chaumard (11)Max O. McMunn (11) Evelyn Borowski (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   2:02.21 F

Finn M. McNamara (12) Phoebe L. Kluender (12)Sydney R. Santos (12) Orion T. Spiridopoulos (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   2:02.53 F

Isabel J. Cribbs (11) Blake Rivard (11)Aurelia L. Stanley (12) Jack P. Woods (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   2:06.91 F

William R. Page (11) Rhys M. Buchanan (11)Kora G. Richardson (11) Josephine K. Hooper (12)

WL @ SH 6 Y A Relay WL -VA 6/17/2025   2:08.65 F

Benjamin S. Wilson (12) Jackson P. Lereche (11)Amelia S. Humphrey (12) Lucy A. Wrigglesworth (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/15/2025   2:10.33 F

Henry Mcgee (11) Teddy Young (12)Hanah Reed (12) Maggie Young (12)

WL @ SH 8 Y A Relay SH -VA 6/17/2025   2:10.96 F

Isaac Idleman (12) Lucas Idleman (11)Ammi Pope (11) Kiersten M. Lavender (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   2:11.84 F

Vivian E. Hornik (11) Ku'ulei Drake (11)Pierce Holsten (11) Maggie Burgess (11)

SL @ PW 10 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/3/2025   2:12.44 F

Weston White (12) Elle Felts (11)Jalyah Monroe (12) Cora Chapman (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   2:12.69 F

Claire M. Coates (11) Janie L. Scearce (11)Connor M. Landing (11) Ethan S. Ridens (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   2:13.68 F

Kaylee Vandevander (12) Felicity Batton (12)Riley M. Vandevander (12) Saarthak Desai (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   2:14.23 F

Charlie Mikeska (12) Hadley A. Stone (12)Nora Grabill (12) Valen M. Mezzenga (12)
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2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   2:14.87 F

Charlotte Barden (12) Hudson Jahn (11)Taylor Hightower (12) Kate S. Swecker (12)

SW @ YM 15 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/17/2025   2:20.32 F

Riley M. Vandevander (12) Ameila Gonzales (11)Garett Berg (12) Nora Blackman (11)

SL @ PW 16 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/3/2025   2:25.68 F

Elliot Meyer (12) Cooper Hepburn (11)Hayden Render (11) Olivia Matheny (11)

GF @ ST 17 Y A Relay GF -VA 6/17/2025   3:37.78 F

Hope I. Germain (12) Joey Cane (8)Greta M. Morgan (11) Maddie Orta (11)

Mixed 11-12 200 Medley Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   2:10.22 F

Lucas J. Chaumard (11) Julia Officer (11)Eli K. McMunn (11) Evelyn Borowski (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   2:11.89 F

Yazmin Schwartz (11) Victoria J. Ward (12)Cadel Schwartz (11) Adrian Lin (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   2:18.64 F

Lucy A. Wrigglesworth (12) Amelia S. Humphrey (12)Cora C. Lacey (11) Benjamin S. Wilson (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   2:18.76 F

Phoebe L. Kluender (12) Orion T. Spiridopoulos (12)Nina E. Whiddon (12) Finn M. McNamara (12)

BA @ SH 5 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/7/2025   2:20.75 F

Aurelia L. Stanley (12) Isabel J. Cribbs (11)Wesley E. Scott (11) Asher S. Peterson (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   2:21.14 F

Rhys M. Buchanan (11) Josephine K. Hooper (12)Pierson C. Holmes (12) Kora G. Richardson (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   2:23.89 F

Cora Chapman (12) Elle Felts (11)Collin Humsi (12) Weston White (12)

SH @ CC 8 Y A Relay SH -VA 6/24/2025   2:25.63 F

Colton A. Wolf (11) Kiersten M. Lavender (12)Isaac Idleman (12) Ammi Pope (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   2:27.87 F

Miller Krapf (12) Callan DesMarteau (11)Maggie Burgess (11) Maeve Hennesey (11)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/15/2025   2:30.90 F

Hanah Reed (12) Maggie Young (12)Teddy Young (12) Henry Mcgee (11)

WP @ WL 11 Y A Relay WP -VA 6/10/2025   2:34.50 F

Connor M. Landing (11) Alexandra S. Juopperi (12)Claire M. Coates (11) Carson A. Fillmore (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   2:34.69 F

Riley M. Vandevander (12) Kaylee Vandevander (12)Felicity Batton (12) Saarthak Desai (11)

YM @ GF 13 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/24/2025   2:36.57 F

Felicity Batton (12) Kaylee Vandevander (12)Garett Berg (12) Riley M. Vandevander (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   2:36.70 F

Caroline A. Waggener (12) Conor Casey (11)Kate S. Swecker (12) Taylor Hightower (12)

SW @ WO 15 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/7/2025   2:38.36 F

Ann Monroe M. Nedell (12) Nora Grabill (12)Valen M. Mezzenga (12) Asher Herbert (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 16 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   2:42.77 F

Hayden Render (11) Elliot Meyer (12)Abigail Moore (12) James Willoughby (11)

Mixed 13-14 200 Free Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   1:44.96 F

Lyla C. Donovan (14) Philip D. Maddux (13)Carrie H. Norman (13) Jack E. Norman (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   1:47.95 F

Brady Rinehart (14) Blaire Fredette (14)Catherine Barr (13) Isaiah Foose (14)

BM @ BA 3 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/2/2025   1:48.28 F

Emma Nichols (13) Crosby L. Hinton (14)Luke Meyer (14) Natalie Horne (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   1:48.49 F

Madison Dunn (14) Max Nedeff (13)Laura Kadunc (13) Gabriel Wind (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   1:48.80 F

Charlie B. Branch (14) Penelope E. Fraley (13)Avery M. Smallenberg (13) Adam P. Wilson (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay SH -VA 7/15/2025   1:49.05 F

Ayden Greer (14) Ayla A. Young (13)Chloe Clemmons (14) Jorah Pope (13)
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2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   1:50.16 F

Joshua M. Wood (14) Ellie P. Powell (13)Taryn J. Cross (14) Emmett J. Shenk (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 8 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   1:51.78 F

Lucy G. Crum (14) Teagan A. Dyer (13)Finn McGinnis (13) Caspian H. Cohen (13)

GR @ AC 9 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 6/3/2025   1:51.80 F

Levi P. Logan (14) Alex Knerr (14)Stella Smith (14) Taylor A. Canada (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   1:52.20 F

Maya L. Bennett (13) Elle Batta (14)Nolan Neville (14) Edward "tripp" C. Thompson (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   1:56.82 F

Hudson R. Hayes (13) Sofi Babic (13)Caroline Merrill (14) Megan S. Ward (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/15/2025   1:59.17 F

Thomas Soukup (13) Grace Anne Coaker (13)Evelis Grullon (13) Nicholas Ferguson (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   1:59.74 F

Coleman Moffett (14) Felix Young (13)Ayla Moriarty (13) Maya Lowrie (14)

SW @ YM 14 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/17/2025 x 2:02.32 F

Savannah Sykes (11) Lavith Daparti (14)William Dubiel (14) Kaylee Vandevander (12)

2025 RMAL Championships 15 Y A Relay GF -VA 7/15/2025   2:07.10 F

Adam J. Holberg (14) Emma L. Anderson (13)Jo Vecchione (14) Charlie Vecchione (14)

GF @ ST 16 Y A Relay ST -VA 6/17/2025   2:09.09 F

Amelia E. Moore (14) Hosanna Lester (14)Tommy Fitzgerald (13) Ryker Morgan (13)

Mixed 13-14 200 Medley Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   1:54.36 F

Carrie H. Norman (13) Lyla C. Donovan (14)Philip D. Maddux (13) Jack E. Norman (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   1:58.72 F

Laura Kadunc (13) Langdon Sexton (14)Madison Dunn (14) Gabriel Wind (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay SH -VA 7/15/2025   1:58.78 F

Ayden Greer (14) Ayla A. Young (13)Chloe Clemmons (14) Meadow Herring (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   1:59.55 F

Reid B. Catherwood (13) Levi P. Logan (14)Taylor A. Canada (13) Stella Smith (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   2:00.33 F

Ellie P. Powell (13) Taryn J. Cross (14)Joshua M. Wood (14) Emmett J. Shenk (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   2:01.51 F

Adam P. Wilson (14) Penelope E. Fraley (13)Charlie B. Branch (14) Avery M. Smallenberg (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   2:03.89 F

Isaiah Foose (14) Brady Rinehart (14)Catherine Barr (13) Blaire Fredette (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 8 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   2:05.47 F

Caspian H. Cohen (13) Lucy G. Crum (14)Hank R. Alexander (14) Teagan A. Dyer (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   2:06.37 F

Margot Dodd (14) Presley McMunn (13)Crosby L. Hinton (14) Nathan Wirt (13)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   2:08.79 F

Nolan Neville (14) Maya L. Bennett (13)Elle Batta (14) Edward "tripp" C. Thompson (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   2:16.73 F

Hudson R. Hayes (13) Sofi Babic (13)Megan S. Ward (13) Caroline Merrill (14)

SW @ WO 12 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/7/2025   2:16.85 F

Thomas Soukup (13) Evelis Grullon (13)Grace Anne Coaker (13) Nicholas Ferguson (13)

YM @ BG 13 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/11/2025   2:23.20 F

William Dubiel (14) Kaylee Vandevander (12)Anya Batton (14) Henry Liang (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay GF -VA 7/15/2025   2:23.82 F

Emma L. Anderson (13) Charlie Vecchione (14)Adam J. Holberg (14) Jo Vecchione (14)

2025 RMAL Championships 15 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   2:24.68 F

Ayla Moriarty (13) Felix Young (13)Coleman Moffett (14) Maya Lowrie (14)

SW @ ST 16 Y A Relay ST -VA 6/24/2025   2:35.44 F

Amelia E. Moore (14) Ryker Morgan (13)Hosanna Lester (14) Tommy Fitzgerald (13)
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Relay Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-25

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Mixed 15-18 200 Free Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   1:32.38 F

Hadley A. Rancka (15) Isabel C. Kohstall (17)Spencer Campbell (18) Aidin Muminovic (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay SH -VA 7/15/2025   1:33.25 F

Trey Young (15) Kylee Crotts (15)Aniyah Young (18) Josiah Weber (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   1:35.91 F

Carter Hinton (17) Jude Meyer (16)Isabelle R. Schorr (16) Thatcher Robertson (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   1:36.18 F

Haley Baker (15) Townsend Sexton (16)Molly Sleman (17) Edward Johnson (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025*   1:39.50 F

Ben Butterfield (18) Joia Weinstein (18)Maya Weinstein (15) Patrick Puzon (18)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025*   1:39.50 F

Taylor Anderson (16) Anastasija Babic (16)Kemper M. Hayes (17) Sasha Babic (18)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   1:39.58 F

Emily L. Kerner (15) Cole R. Shenk (17)Emily J. Zimmer (18) Julian C. Zimmer (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 8 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   1:39.96 F

Ethan H. Mooney (16) Elizabeth S. Vallent (16)Madison D. Maynard (16) Gregory Wells (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   1:39.98 F

Jack Clippinger (17) Elena Chervenska (15)Sidney Kaufman (18) Annie Chervenska (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   1:42.09 F

Rj Moffett (15) Jackson R. Van Deren (15)Elsie `. Bredbenner (17) Mallory McEntyre (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   1:42.94 F

Courtney A. Carter (16) Finn D. Rafferty (15)Arabelle M. Rafferty (17) Karsten C. Stiles (17)

SW @ YM 12 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/17/2025   1:43.17 F

Kevin Liang (17) Sidney Kaufman (18)Jack Clippinger (17) Annie Chervenska (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   1:44.95 F

Hunter Shupp (16) Chloe Balas (16)Bailey Pennington (15) Jude Chapman (15)

2025 RMAL Championships 14 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/15/2025   1:46.93 F

Kristian Livingston (15) Caitlyn Keup (16)Sarah Dykhuizen (18) Quentin Soukup (15)

GF @ ST 15 Y A Relay ST -VA 6/17/2025   1:48.50 F

Maggie Barden (15) Trey Homiller (16)Payton Modrak (16) Barrett Sanders (15)

2025 RMAL Championships 16 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   1:49.89 F

Sophia Crum (15) Alexander O. Fitzhugh (16)Addison M. Parker (18) Caleb A. Cohen (15)

GF @ ST 17 Y A Relay GF -VA 6/17/2025   2:06.26 F

Josiah Cane (17) Olivia Kyer (15)Annie Doyle (17) Jacob Cane (14)

Mixed 15-18 200 Medley Relay

2025 RMAL Championships 1 Y A Relay SH -VA 7/15/2025   1:40.79 F

Kylee Crotts (15) Trey Young (15)Arianna Young (16) Josiah Weber (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 2 Y A Relay MDY -IY 7/15/2025   1:43.06 F

Sidney Kaufman (18) Kevin Liang (17)Jack Clippinger (17) Elena Chervenska (15)

2025 RMAL Championships 3 Y A Relay ACAC -VA 7/15/2025   1:44.07 F

Hadley A. Rancka (15) Aidin Muminovic (16)Billy Grau (17) Isabel C. Kohstall (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 4 Y A Relay BG -VA 7/15/2025   1:47.02 F

Julian C. Zimmer (16) Cole R. Shenk (17)Leah Wood (17) Alex M. Kerner (18)

2025 RMAL Championships 5 Y A Relay CC -VA 7/15/2025   1:48.03 F

Taylor Anderson (16) Anastasija Babic (16)Sasha Babic (18) Kemper M. Hayes (17)

2025 RMAL Championships 6 Y A Relay BM -VA 7/15/2025   1:48.49 F

Carter Hinton (17) Isabelle R. Schorr (16)Thatcher Robertson (17) Jude Meyer (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 7 Y A Relay WO -VA 7/15/2025   1:50.14 F

Haley Baker (15) Townsend Sexton (16)Edward Johnson (17) Ellie Whitehead (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 8 Y A Relay GR -VA 7/15/2025   1:50.45 F

Ben Butterfield (18) Patrick Puzon (18)Joia Weinstein (18) Maya Weinstein (15)

2025 RMAL Championships 9 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/15/2025   1:50.55 F

Elsie `. Bredbenner (17) Jackson R. Van Deren (15)Eli Bower (15) Mallory McEntyre (17)
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2025 RMAL Championships 10 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/15/2025   1:54.09 F

Lily M. Elliott (16) David F. Lins (17)Gregory Wells (17) Elizabeth S. Vallent (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 11 Y A Relay PW -VA 7/15/2025   1:55.86 F

Lauren Scythes (17) Hunter Shupp (16)Jude Chapman (15) Chloe Balas (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 12 Y A Relay ST -VA 7/15/2025   1:56.98 F

Maggie Barden (15) Payton Modrak (16)Barrett Sanders (15) Trey Homiller (16)

2025 RMAL Championships 13 Y A Relay BA -VA 7/15/2025   1:58.90 F

Arabelle M. Rafferty (17) Courtney A. Carter (16)Jack W. Reeves (15) Karsten C. Stiles (17)

SW @ WO 14 Y A Relay SW -VA 7/7/2025   2:00.68 F

Quentin Soukup (15) Sarah Dykhuizen (18)Ned Soukup (18) Caitlyn Keup (16)

YM @ BG 15 Y A Relay YM -VA 6/11/2025   2:03.14 F

Mollee Dubiel (15) Jack Clippinger (17)Ruby Stumph (18) Elena Chervenska (15)

2025 RMAL Championships 16 Y A Relay WP -VA 7/15/2025   2:04.13 F

Alexander O. Fitzhugh (16) Addison M. Parker (18)Jack McGinnis (16) Sophia Crum (15)

WO @ GF 17 Y A Relay GF -VA 6/10/2025  2:23.58 F

Annie Doyle (17) Jacob Cane (14)Olivia Kyer (15) Jasper Langer (17)


